2023 RESOLUTION LOG			
NUMBER	SUBJECT	Comments or Recorded	
2023-0119-01	Resolution of TMVHA Expressing the Intent of the Issuer to be Reimbursed for Certain Expenses Relating to the Acquisition of Property in Ilium for the Purpose of Residential Workforce Housing		
2023-0216-02	Resolution Conditionally Approving a Minor Subdivision for Lots 619 and 638-C (to be Replatted as Lot 619-R)		
2023-0316-03	Resolution Authorizing a Mail Ballot Election on June 27, 2023		
2023-0316-04	Resolution Approving a Variance of the Maximum Height Limitations of the Mountain Village Municipal Code to Unit 4, Lot 165		
2023-0316-05	Resolution of the Mountain Village Housing Authority Adopting an Affordable Housing Deed Restriction for Lot 644		
2023-0420-06	Resolution of the MVHA Authorizing the Leasing of Certain Real Property to TMV and the Execution and Delivery by the Authority of a Master Lease Agreement for the Purpose of Financing a Portion of the Cost in Village Court Apartments		
2023-0420-07	Resolution Approving a Major Subdivision Application for Lots 126R, 152R, OSP-118 and OSP 126 per CDC Section 17.4.13		
2023-0420-08	Resolution Approving a Height Variance Request to the Coonskin View Corridor on Lot161A-4, Unit 6 The Ridge, Pursuant to CDC Section 17.4.16 & 17.5.16		
2023-0518-09	Resolution Regarding a Major Subdivision to Replat Open Space Tracts OS-3BR2 and OS-3XRR into Four (4) Separate Open Space Tracts		
2023-0615-10	Resolution Approving a Height Variance at Lot 137, TBD Granite Ridge, Mountain Village Pursuant to CDC Sections 17.3.11 & 17.4.16		
2023-0615-11	Consideration of a Resolution Approving a Minor Subdivision Vacating a Portion of the General Easement on Lot 137		
2023-0615-12	Resolution Approving an Asset Purchase Agreement for the Sale of the Town's Broadband and Cable System to Vero Networks		
2023-0615-13	Resolution Adopting a San Miguel County Pre-Hazard Mitigation Plan		
2023-0615-14	Resolution for the Adoption of Certain Proposed Fee Schedules of the Town		
2023-0720-15	Resolution Appointing One Regular Seat and One Alternate Seat on TRAA		
2023-0720-16	Resolution Approving a Minor Subdivision, Lot Line		

	A division and affiliate 200 and 207D1 Division to CDC 17 4 12	
2022 0017 17	Adjustment of Lots 388 and 387R1 Pursuant to CDC 17.4.13	
2023-0817-17	Resolution Approving a Variance to Allow for a Detached	
	Accessory Dwelling Unit on a Lot of Less than .75 acres at Lot	
2022 0017 10	360, TBD Rocky Rd Pursuant to CDC 17.3 and 17.4.16	
2023-0817-18	Resolution Adopting the Ouray and San Miguel County	
	Regional Climate Action Plan	
2023-0817-19	Resolution Setting the Initial Sales Price for Units at Lot 644 –	
	Meadowlark at Mountain Village	
2023-0920-20	Resolution Approving the Purchase of Real Property	
2023-0920-21	Resolution Approving a Major Subdivision to Replat Portions	
	of Property Between Lot 109R and OS-3-BR2 and a Portion of	
	Property from 109R to Active Open Space Right of Way	
2023-1019-22	Resolution Approving a Road Right-of-Way Encroachment at	
	Lot 166AR2-2, 1 Stonegate Drive, Mountain Village	
2023-1019-23	Resolution of the MVHA Authorizing the Leasing of Certain	
	Real Property and the Execution and Delivery of a Site and	
	Improvement Lease Agreement and a Lease Purchase	
	Agreement, and Other Documents Incidental Thereto	
2023-1019-24	Resolution Concerning the MVHA and Its Execution and	
	Delivery of a Site and Improvement Lease Agreement, a Lease	
2022 1116 27	Purchase Agreement, and Other Documents Incidental Thereto	
2023-1116-25	Resolution Adopting the Water and Sewer Rate Study and	
	Amending the Fee Schedule to Adjust Water and Sewer Fees	
2022 1116 26	and Charges	
2023-1116-26	Resolution of the Town of Mountain Village Housing	
2022 1116 27	Authority Adopting the TMVHA Fee Schedule for 2024	
2023-1116-27	Resolution Ratifying the Execution and Delivery of a Deed to	
2022 1211 22	the Mountain Village Housing Authority	
2023-1214-28	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District	
2022 1214 20	Adopting the 2024 Mountain Village Metro District Budget	
2023-1214-29	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District	
2022 1214 20	Appropriating Sums of Money for 2024	
2023-1214-30	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District	
2022 1214 21	Revising the 2023 Budget	
2023-1214-31	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District Re-	
2022 1214 22	Appropriating Sums of Money for 2023	
2023-1214-32	Resolution of the Mountain Village Metropolitan District	
2022 1214 22	Setting the Mill Levy for 2023 to be Collected in 2024	
2023-1214-33	Resolution Adopting the Second Amended and Restated	
	Intergovernmental Agreement Concerning the Implementation	
	of an "E911" Emergency Telephone Service	